
Trustee 

Ward 

Number

Municipality

Electoral Group 

Population (English 

Public);  MPAC  Final 

Report, Feb 2018

Trustee 

Distribution by 

Municipality

Trustee 

Distribution 

by Ward

Carleton Place 7208 0.34 

Mississippi Mills 9379 0.45 

Beckwith 5652 0.27 

Lanark Highlands 3950 0.19 

Drummond/North Elmsley 5686 0.27 

Montague 2591 0.12 

Perth 4106 0.20 

Tay Valley Township 4172 0.20 

Merrickville-Wolford 2300 0.11 

Rideau Lakes 8033 0.38 

Smiths Falls 5934 0.28 

Westport 405 0.02 

Athens 2373 0.11 

Elizabethtown-Kitley 6876 0.33 

Front of Yonge 2053 0.10 

Gananoque 3519 0.17 

Leeds and the Thousand Islands 7062 0.34 

Brockville 14956 0.71 

Augusta 5429 0.26 

Edwardsburgh/Cardinal 4415 0.21 

North Grenville 10594 0.51 

Prescott 2694 0.13 

North Dundas 7837 0.37 

South Dundas 7675 0.37 

8 City of Cornwall 22005 1.05 1.05 

North Glengarry 5172 0.25 

North Stormont 3617 0.17 

South Glengarry 6258 0.30 

South Stormont 7091 0.34 

Alfred and Plantagenet 2825 0.13 

Casselman 602 0.03 

Champlain 3330 0.16 

Clarence-Rockland City 8050 0.38 

East Hawkesbury 1319 0.06 

Hawkesbury 3682 0.18 

Russell 6907 0.33 

The Nation Municipality 3852 0.18 

11 Akwesasne (Part) 59

Totals 209609 10 10.00

7 0.74 

9 1.06 

10 1.46 

4 1.04 

5 0.97 

6 0.84 

3 0.80 
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February 28, 2018

Lead Electoral Clerk and 

Email Address

Shawna Stone - 

sstone@mississippimills.ca

Cathy Ryder - 

cryder@dnetownship.ca

Mary Ellen Truelove - 

mtruelove@twprideaulakes.o

n.ca

1 1.06 

2 0.98 

Loriann Harbers - 

loriann@southstormont.ca

Monique Ouellet - 

mouellet@clarence-

rockland.com

N/A

Vanessa Latimer - 

vanessa@townshipleeds.on.c

a

Sandra MacDonald - 

smacdonald@brockville.com

Cahl Pominville - 

cpominville@northgrenville.o

n.ca

Jo-Anne McCaslin - 

jmccaslin@northdundas.com

Manon Levesque - 

mlevesque@cornwall.ca
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